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Purple Pineapple Low Fat Sliced Mexican Chicken 1kg
Short Product Name:
Low Fat Sliced Mexican Chicken

Sliced Chicken coated in a spicy tomato, herb and chilli sauce

Traded Unit GTIN: -   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Kff Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : 012120P

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

539kJ

127kcal
1.8g 0.3g 7g 2g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 539kJ 127kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 539kJ 

127kCal

Carbohydrates 10g

of which sugars 7g

Fat 1.8g

of which saturates 0.3g

Fibre 1.2g

Protein 17g

Salt 2g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Chicken (65%) [Chicken Breast , Rice Starch, Salt, Dextrose, D Xylose, Maltodextrin, Stabilisers (Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Citrates)], Mexican Marinade (33%) [Water, Sugar, Spirit Vinegar, Tomato Paste,

Dehydrated Vegetables Red Pepper, Onion, Garlic, Thickener Modified Starch (E1422), Vegetable Oil Rapeseed, Salt, Spice Cayenne, Cumin, Cayenne, Paprika, Nutmeg, Allspice, Malt (<b>Barley</b>) Extract

(<b>Barley</b>), Oregano, Lemon Juice Concentrate], Cajun Seasoning (1%) [Salt, Chilli (21%), Black Pepper (5%), Garlic (5%), Thyme (5%), Oregano (5%), Rosemary (5%), Onion, Paprika, Paprika Extract, Silicon

Dioxide, Sage, Pimento], Chillies (1%)

<b>ALLERGY ADVICE:</b> For allergens, see ingredients in <b>Bold</b>

Supplier's Product Code : 012120P

Product Added : 06 July 2026

Last Updated by Supplier : 07 July 2026

erudus id : 7d9a6806dd7142408974efb079652247

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Does Not
Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


May not be
suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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